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BOCKY
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2023 [SUPER BOMB DUNS] @HARAJUKU HOURS
2021 TURBAN JUNGLEJ @UNKNOWN HARAJUKU
2020 [EATTFHTRLN] QRBTF VA Y722 2¥v5 U —

2020 TRUEED STOREJ @THE TARMINAL

2020 [EATFH#TRLI] @EfE ONECC

2019 [SUPER FESTIVAL 83] @&l ##%:1ige

2019 [TOKYO COMIC CONJ @&k X v+

2019 PUNKDRUNKERS [72\L 72Uy 20 AFRE] @bk PARCO 488 7F 2 7 RIERER

2019 BOOT GRAPHIC BOMB] @# &K% CHICK FLICK BAKE SWITCH BOMB x JEOFF @@
2019 BOOT GRAPHIC BOMBJ @& HEVYSICK SWITCH BOMB x JEOFF f&/@
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2017 (2@~ KD LbE MZTMR] @EHE F£ 80 FEA WA IEENBE > 7-EREF v VN RIZLERE
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AR/ Takuya Iwasaki
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Solo Exhibition
2023 AE [hEWwB L ESADYIE] /gallery Blue

2022 fEJ&/XHEER

Group Exhibition

2023 [LOVE art PEACE] /gallery fu

2023 [Dessin] -€/ 70— LDKE- /Gallery 4§
2022 [gift from---.to---.] /gallery fu

2020 HAODIGE-2020-/ K EEE

2020 % 38 [@ B O HREMBAE R/ LB O FREMLE
2019 Dessin] -€/ 7 A— LDERERE- /Gallery 4§
2019 [RZZDEAME 2019] -RIEDIBAT. K 2 BRI-

2018 WEO{E (3 AE) /MASATAKA CONTEMPORARY

2018 [JE. 5.1 /de heart center gallery (L38)
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Solo Exhibition
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Group Exhibition
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Solo Exhibition
Note Gallery/ KR
GALLERY wks./ KR
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Group Exhibition

2023 XL Ia—VTL/ME

2022 XL 22—V T L/MmE

2022 HENSET— bR bE—L/HEE

2021 [XXFh D FRER] KUNST ARZT/54ED

2019 [REI—v - 7— b =1 2019) /47
2018 [AREI—Y - 7— k ZEfiTs 2018) /#F
2013 T—T AR MY LY TFYR/ER YT

2014 [RE I —v - 7— b =gk 2014) /#F
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2010 [ArtCourtFrontier#8] 7—bta—F¥ ¥ 7 U — /KR
2009 [MEREDORER] T/ PR/ R

Award
ROKKO MEET ART 2014 #55> 7"

Public
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Solo Exhibition

2022 Galleryl0[TOH] R
2021 mograg GALLERY =X

2010 TACHELES ~vb >

Group Exhibition

2023 DIESEL GALLERY R
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2019 T RMEBERT =X -2 a vYRER FEESFIE
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2022 B L EDF L ()

2023 $54 - £ - Y IMONO - IMONO - IMONO- {F¥£%1T&IC¥ 5-(34M)
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Ryu Jeyoon
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2022 [E%IHE] / Seoul Forest Ceramic Studio - ¥ 7L
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Pkt es/Taku Nishimura
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Solo Exhibition
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Solo Exhibition

2023 {&E [FEAST OOPARTS] Marco Garelly
Group Exhibition
2022 70 [ BREMAY XX - ETERE

2022 7' )v—7R TMMULLTIPPLE] Marco Garelly

1997 FEEFN, EERMAHH S,

2018 FRREMAPEAMPAR T 1 > FHIEH,
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Kamerian.
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Solo Exhibition

2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

Group Exhibition

2023
2022
2022
2022
2022
2021

(krausegallery)

2019
2018
2018
2017
2015
2015
2013
2012
2012

[CANDY] GREEEEE)
[ADDICTION] (marco gallery)
[RABBIT HOLE| (mograg gallery)
TLINGAJ (NADiff)

[33.] (Meets by NADiff)

[FLASH] (VINYL TOKYO)
[Sonnambula] (mograg gallery)
[PINK ELEPHANT] (77 = 7 EE§)
[ACID PORNJ (Museum Of Porn In Art)
[Skin.] GirfsBRAHEIE)

[Fuglyland] (777 = Z [EER)

[LIBIDO MONSTER] (¥ 7=5<%=7)

ART TAIPEI (Taipei,Taiwan)

ART SESSION (GINZA TSUTAYA BOOK STORE)

ART TAIPEI (Taipei,Taiwan)

MULTIPLE (marco gallery)

POPLAND2.5 (kochxboss gallery)

“Emerging To Established" annual summer group show

ORGY Group exhibition (Museum Of Porn In Art)

“Emerging To Established" annual summer group show (krausegallery)
INSIDE artzine-25 years of art scum- (7' 7 = 5 HER)

GOREDECK TOKYO (mograg gallery)

[Condensed Vanilla 2015 (%77 = 5 EER)

Kamerian.x MIRAl Z A& [kaleidoscope] ( #rEEREHEER)
377 v *¥KBR] (excube)

lgeisai#16] (i@t > % —)

[P7=F4 X b TP r~3I5— - 7—)L KR (3331 geisai gallery)
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= F/Mitsuru Furuta

1994 BREEHS
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ARTISTS' FAIR KYOTO

Kyoto BAL STARBUCKS




Marco Gallery PRESS RELEASE

AR AAFryA~T—F
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Group Exhibition “TOY”
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EARH : AR, AEH Holiday : Monday, Tuesday




